PA329 - KIDS' ZIP NECK TRAINING TOP

PA329 KIDS' ZIP NECK TRAINING TOP (JTiE)

PROACT.

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

!1 e?é)I%rct%/ &%ﬁk Grey

MAIN FEATURES

160 g/m?

100% brushed polyester tricot

Zip neck

Contrast panel details

Matching topstitch

Elasticated hem and cuffs

Country Of Origin:

China, Bangladesh, Pakistan

6/8
20
51.50
37
62.75

8/10
20
56.50
40
67

10/12
20
61.50
43
71.25
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