PA329 KIDS' ZIP NECK TRAINING TOP Outlet



PROACT.®

MAIN FEATURES

160 g/m²

100% brushed polyester tricot

Zip neck

Contrast panel details

Matching topstitch

Elasticated hem and cuffs

Country Of Origin:

China, Bangladesh, Pakistan



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	6/8	8/10	10/12
Pcs./€	20	20	20
Body Length (A)	51.50	56.50	61.50
Chest Width (B)	37	40	43
Sleeve Length (C)	62.75	67	71.25



COLORS:

Sporty Royal Blue/Black/Storm Grey

9 Nov 2025 14:13:38 Page 1 of 1